
2024 - 2025 Holiday Calendar 

 
Monday Sept. 30 First Day of School 

Thursday Oct. 31 Halloween Trick or Trunk (10:30 am-11:30 am) 

Monday Nov. 11 Veterans Day (No School) 
Wed.-Fri. Nov. 27-29 Thanksgiving Holiday (No School) 

Friday Dec. 20 Last day of School 

Mon.-Fri. Dec. 23-Jan. 5 Winter Break (No School) 
Monday Jan. 6 School Resumes 
Monday Jan. 20 MLK Jr. Day (No School) 
Monday Feb. 17 President’s Day (No School) 
Mon.-Fri. April 14-18 Spring Break (No School) 
Monday April 21 School Resumes 
Monday May 26 Memorial Day (No School) 
Friday June 20 2024-2025 Preschool Year Ends 
 
 
* Dates are subject to change 
 


